SCHEDULE - T-SHIRT GANG THRASHERS

Date
Tue, May 24, 22

Mon, May 30, 22

Mon, Jun 06, 22

Thu, Jun 09, 22

Mon, Jun 13, 22

Mon, Jun 20, 22

Tue, Jun 21, 22

Mon, Jun 27, 22

Tue, Jun 28, 22

Mon, Jul 04, 22

Mon, Jul 11, 22

Mon, Jul 18, 22

Mon, Jul 25, 22

Tue, Jul 26, 22

summer 2022 / Vaughan - MONDAY TIER 4 (D)

RND S Home

2 SAINTS
T-SHIRT GANG
THRASHERS
0 THE GOON SQUAD
0 SHAKE N' BAKE
1 VAUGHAN LIONS
7 T-SHIRT GANG

THRASHERS

T-SHIRT GANG
THRASHERS

1 T-SHIRT GANG
THRASHERS

3 PIG EXPRESS

1 T-SHIRT GANG
THRASHERS

SAINTS

T-SHIRT GANG
THRASHERS

SFGM1 1 T-SHIRT GANG

THRASHERS

SF GM2 ' SAINTS

Feb. 06, 2026
S Visitor

T-SHIRT GANG
THRASHERS

1 VAUGHAN LIONS

T-SHIRT GANG
THRASHERS

T-SHIRT GANG
THRASHERS

T-SHIRT GANG
THRASHERS

3 SHAKE N' BAKE

1 SAINTS

PIG EXPRESS

T-SHIRT GANG

THRASHERS
VAUGHAN LIONS

0 T-SHIRT GANG
THRASHERS

5 THE GOON SQUAD

SAINTS

2 T-SHIRT GANG
THRASHERS

Time

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

8:00 pm

10:00 pm

9:00 pm

Location

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial



